Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

NR_key_name: EF8AB861D0OAE5A4086256626002B9409

SendTo: Martin Shackelford <mshack@concentric.net>
(UNKNOWT )  <IVIDWIILLUUZWdOI.COITIZ;AlIdN CdBIESNAITI <dedgiesndim@errndilmsn.Corm2;AMnnd vidrie nunns-

Walko <twinpa@wf.net>;AnthonyMarsh <amarsh@quik.com>;Barb Junkkarinen
<Barb_J@Ix.netcom.com>;Barbara Daigle <daigle@nstar.net>;Barbara LaMonica
<74041.1372@compuserve.com>;Bill Adams <badams@redacted.com>;Bill Drenas
<bd63@ne.mediaone.net>;"Blue, Eric" <eblue@mailserver.disc.dla.mil>;Charles Drago
<cdrago@rilin.state.ri.us>;Chris Courtwright <ChrisC@Ir01.wpo.state.ks.us>;Chuck Marler
<canyon@pe.net>;"clintbraddd@earthlink.net" <clintbraddd@earthlink.net>;Connie Kritzberg
<CKritzberg@compuserve.com>;"D.Boylan" <David_Boylan@brown.edu>;Dale Myers
<dmyers@rust.net>;Dave Dix <dadixx@earthlink.net>;Dave Perry <dperry2@flash.net>;David Lifton
<dlifton@compuserve.com>;David Starks <aweb@cynet.net>;Deanie Richards
<deanie@freenet.akron.oh.us>;Debra Conway <debra@jfklancer.com>;Doug Weldon
<dweldon@kalamazoo.net>;"Dr. David Mantik" <DWMANTIK@aol.com>;Ed Sherry
<treefrog@Ix.netcom.com>;Eileen Sullivan <Eileen_Sullivan@jfk-arrb.gov>;"Evicajfk@aol.com"
<Evicajfk@aol.com>;Frank DeBenedictis <72040.2426@compuserve.com>;Gaeton Fonzi
<71510.235@compuserve.com>;Gary Aguilar <garyag@Ix.netcom.com>;Gary Mack <gmack@jfk.org>;Glen
Sample <sixthfloor@earthlink.net>;Glenn Cressy <gtcressy@pacifier.com>;Greg Jaynes <jaynes@flash.net>;lan
Griggs <igriggs@hotmail.com>;Jack White <jwjfk@flash.net>;Jack Ziegler <jackzig@skylands.net>;James Lentz
<JALentz@aol.com>;Jamie Sawa <JSAWA@aol.com>;Jan Stevens <jrsjfk@idt.net>;jerrymac
<jerrymac@mci2000.com>;"jfetzer@d.umn.edu" <jfetzer@d.umn.edu>;Jim Hargrove <jimh@wwa.com>;Jim
Marrs <jmarrs@flash.net>;Joe Backes <joebackes@aol.com>;Joe Durnavich <joejd@mcs.net>;Joe Riehl
<real0@linknet.net>;Joe Riley <jnriley@sprintmail.com>;joel maguire <lisajoel@ctel.net>;John Kelin
<jkelin@rainbow.rmii.com>;John McAdams <jmcadams@primenet.com>;Larry Haapanen
<haapanen@Icsc.edu>;Larry Hancock <74774.1276 @compuserve.com>;"Lenny_M@earthlink.net"
<Lenny_M@earthlink.net>;Lisa Pease <Ipease@netcom.com>;"MADDISON,Mark"
<Mark.MADDISON@EMPLOYMENT.GOV.AU>;Martha Moyer <mam@comteck.com>;MARY FERRELL
<mferrell@airmail.net>;Max Holland <mxh@juno.com>;Michael Russ <ck260@FreeNet.Buffalo.EDU>;"Michael
T. Griffith" <mtgriffith@aol.com>;Mike Blackwell <mikeb@inetport.com>;Nancy Wertz
<Bndt@classic.msn.com>;Pamela McElwain <pamelam@primenet.com>;"paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu"

CopyTo: <paulhoch@uclink4.berkeley.edu>;"Peter Dale Scott, PhD" <pdscott@socrates.berkeley.edu>;Procyon
DisplayBlindCopyTo:

BlindCopyTo: CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB

From: "Vincent M. Palamara" <palamara@telerama.com>

DisplayFromDomain:

DisplayDate: 06/17/1998

DisplayDate_Time: 10:50:00 AM

ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject: All known films/ videos of Dealey Plaza/ Parkland/ Bethesda witnesses

IVIASICR VVIIINEDD FILIVI/ VIDEU CATALUUUL F'UR UCALEY FLALA, FARRLAND, ANUDLC I FIESUA VVIITINEDDLED
11/22/63:1)CHARLES BREHM [deceased]:-NBC 11/22/63 (familiar newsreel interview);-Mark Lane i%€Rush To
Judgementi%€ film (1967/ 1988);-Part 4 of i%€CBS News Inquiry: The Warren Reporti%€ 6/28/67;-[repeat of
11/22/63 newsreel and Lane 67 clip used in Mark Lanei%€s i%€TwoMen In Dallasi%€ 1977 film/ video];-i%€0n
Trial: Lee Harvey Oswaldi%€ Showtime 1986;-i%€JFK-That Day In Novemberi%€ 11/22/88 NBC;-i%€The Men
Who Killed Kennedyi%€ 1991/1995;-Mark Oakesi%€ Eyewitness Video 1991;2) JAMES CHANEY [deceased)]:-
ABC/ WFAA 11/22/63 (Bill Lord: interviewer)3) JAMES TAGUE:-Mark Lane i%€Rush To Judgementi%€ film
(1967/1988);-i%4€The Men Who Killed Kennedyi%€ 1988/1991/1995;-[Lane clip repeated in i%4€Dispatches: The
Day The Dream Diedi%€ 11/16/88London];-i%€Geraldoi%€ 11/22/88;4) S.M. HOLLAND [deceased]:-Mark Lane
i%€Rush To Judgementi%€ film (1967/1988);-Parts 1 and 2 of i%4€CBS News Inquiry: The Warren Reporti%€
6/25/67 and6/26/67;-[Lane clip repeated in i%€Dispatches: The Day The Dream Diedi%€ 11/16/88London,
%€JFK: An Unsolved Murderi%€ 11/18/88 KRON, San Francisco, CA, andi%€The Jim Garrison Tapesi%€ 1992];-
[CBS News clip repeated in i%€48 Hoursi%€ CBS 2/92];5) RICHARD DODD [deceased]:-Mark Lane i%€Rush To
Judgementi%€ film (1967/1988);-[ Lane clip repeated in i%€Dispatches: The Day The Dream Diedi%€
11/16/88London and i%€The Jim Garrison Tapesi%€ 1992];6) JAMES LEON SIMMONS:-Mark Lane i%€Rush To
Judgementi%€ film (1967/1988);-[Lane clip repeated in i%€The Jim Garrison Tapesi%€ 1992];7) ORVILLE NIX
[deceased]:-Mark Lane i%€Rush To Judgementi%£€ film (1967/1988);-Part 1 of i%€CBS News Inquiry: The
Warren Reporti%€ 6/25/67;-[Lane clip repeated in i%€The Jim Garrison Tapesi%€ 1992];-[small clip from CBS
repeated in i%€48 Hoursi%€ 2/92];-[NOTE: Gayle Nix-Jackson, Orvillei%€s granddaughter, appeared
oni%€Geraldoi%€ 11/18/91, i%€Entertainment Tonighti%€ 1992, and i%€The Jim GarrisonTapesi%€ 1992; se
also p. 496 of i%€JFK: The Book of the Filmi%€];8) MARY MOORMAN:-NBC 11/22/63;-ABC 11/22/63;-[ABC clip
repeated in Mark Lane i%€Rush To Judgementi%€ film (1967/1988)and i%€The Jim Garrison Tapesi%€ 1992];-
%€The Men Who Killed Kennedyi%€ 1988/1991/1995;9) J.C. PRICE [deceased]:-Mark Lane i%€Rush To
Judgementi%€ film (1967/1988);-[Lane clip repeated in i%€The Jim Garrison Tapesi%€ 1992];10) LEE BOWERS
[deceased]:-Mark Lane i%€Rush To Judgementi%£€ film (1967/1988);-[Lane clip repeated in i%€The Jim
Garrison Tapesi%€ 1992];11) WILMA TICE:-UNEDITED Mark Lane i%€Rush To Judgementi%#€ film 1967;12)
BUELL WESLEY FRAZIER:-i%€Four Days In Novemberi%€ (1964/1988) Wolper;-Part 1 of i%€CBS News Inquiry:
The Warren Reporti%€ 6/25/67;-i%€0n Trial: Lee Harvey Oswaldi%€ 1986 Showtime;-i%€The Men Who Killed

Body: Kennedyi%€ 1991/1995;13) AUBREY RIKE:-WFAA/ ABC 11/22/63;-i%£€Four Days In Novemberi%€ (1964/1988)
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